2024 Buddy Werner Champs

Skills Quest Giant Slalom
Men Women Men Women
1 OLSON, Gavin SPAC 1 HOPKINS, Lena WPSC 1 DIX, Edwin SARS 1 ENTROP, Sloane SPAC
2 VANZUTPHEN, Beckett SPAC 2 ALTMAN, Adin CSAT 2 KING-WIDDALL, Theo  MHRTA 2 KUZEL, Kamila SARS
3 SULLIVAN, Frank WPSC 3 BERTELL, Kaeli TARP 3 IRVING, Boden CSAT 3 KAPLAN, Ocoee SARS
4 STEWART, Charlie CMAC 4 DOYLE, Madailein CMAC 4 LOVEJOY, Sawyer CSAT 4 CONNOLLY, Katherine MBSEF
5 BEUKEMA, Nicholas  MRST 5 MCCAIN, Sophia SARS 5 DIX, Wyatt SARS 5 ALTMAN, Adin CSAT
6 WRIGHT, Gus MBSEF 6 PURCHASE, Florence CMAC 6 LANDWEHR, Solen SARS 6 MCCAIN, Sophia SARS
7 IRVING, Boden CSAT 7 MALSTROM, Lee MBSEF 7 STEWART, Charlie CMAC 7 DOYLE, Madailein CMAC
8 LOVEJOY, Sawyer CSAT 8 ENTROP, Sloane SPAC 8 BEUKEMA, Nicholas MRST 8 BERTELL, Kaeli TARP
9 CRAVEIRO, Cade MBSEF 9 DAUSZ, Eleanor MAC 9 BOUFFARD, Auguste CMAC 9 WEBB, Sutton SARS
10 NERVIK, Haakon MHRTA 10 CALLAGHAN, Juliet CMAC 10 VANZUTPHEN, Beckett SPAC 10 CALLAGHAN, Juliet CMAC
Slalom Overall Individuals
Men Women Men Women
1 DIX, Edwin SARS 1 KUZEL, Kamila SARS 1 DIX, Edwin SARS 1 KUZEL, Kamila SARS
2 MEHARG, Caelen CMAC 2 BERTELL, Kaeli TARP 2 LOVEJOY, Sawyer CSAT 2 KAPLAN, Ocoee SARS
3 LANDWEHR, Solen SARS 3 HANCHETT, Veera WPSC 3 LANDWEHR, Solen SARS 3 BERTELL, Kaeli TARP
4 LOVEJOY, Sawyer CSAT 4 KAPLAN, Ocoee SARS 4 STEWART, Charlie CMAC 4 ALTMAN, Adin CSAT
5 VANZUTPHEN, Beckett SPAC 5 WEBB, Sutton SARS 5 VANZUTPHEN, Beckett SPAC 5 WEBB, Sutton SARS
6 LI, Ryan CMAC 6 CALLAGHAN, Juliet CMAC
7 CRAVEIRO, Cade MBSEF 7 ALTMAN, Adin CSAT
8 STEWART, Charlie CMAC 8 LIEN, Tekla SARS
9 BETTESWORTH, Armaa SARS 9 ALTMAN, Naomi CSAT
10 HEIM, Zachary CMAC 10 BARBIERI-MINTER, Mal SARS
Top Teams by Gender Overall Teams
Men Women 1 SARS

1 SARS 1 SARS 2 CSAT

2 CMAC 2 CMAC 3 CMAC

3 CSAT 3 CSAT

31 March 2024



MRSEF

U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD

2024 BUDDY WERNER CHAMPS

NAT RACE CODE No.

Mission Ridge Ski and Board Resort

- MEN'S GS

NO873

MARCH 30, 2024

JURY

TD

REFEREE
CHIEF OF RACE

GIANT SLALOM
OFFICIAL RESULTS

Maynard, Steven

Hanchett, Dusty Marie (USA)

Taggart, Roger

TECHNICAL DATA

(USA) COURSE

START

(USA) FINISH
VERTICAL DROP

PNSA
SKOOKUM
1795 M
1545 M
250 M
12276/12/16
(Usn)
(Ush)
(UsSA)
(ushn)
(USh)
O CF: O0C
TOTAL
TIME
:02.94
:03.02
:04.45
:06.24
:06.71
:06.83
:07.16
:07.20
:07.21
:07.47
:07.59
:07.92
:08.23
:09.86
:09.95
3 GM8 / 1

HOMOLOG.Nr.
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER Riise, Nils-Erik (UsAh) Kusakabe, Danasue
FORERUNNERS -A- Halcott, Lucy (USA) -A- Halcott, Lucy
-B- Beukema, Zachary (USA) -B- Beukema, Zachary
-C- Turcer,lLayla (USA) -C- Turcer,Layla
-D- Truitt, Harper (USA) -D- Truitt, Harper
_E_ _E_
GATES/DIR CHANGES 42/ (43) /()
START TIME 10:00 12:15
WEATHER: HIGH OVERCAST SNOW: FIRM TEMP. S
PL. BIB NAT COMPETITOR———————————"—————————— TIME TIME
Nr Nr SURNAME+NAME CLUB/YR 1stRUN 2ndRUN
1 70 6839199 DIX, Edwin SARS/12 1:02.73 1:00.21 2
2 14 7332997 KING-WIDDALL, Theo MHRTA/13 1:02.48 1:00.54 2
3 17 6815181 IRVING, Boden CSAT/12 1:02.54 1:01.91 2
4 11 7249752 LOVEJOY, Sawyer CSAT/12 1:03.24 1:03.00 2
5 1 6919871 DIX, Wyatt SARS/13 1:03.56 1:03.15 2
6 30 6939528 LANDWEHR, Solen SARS/12 1:03.95 1:02.88 2
7 7 7172663 STEWART, Charlie CMAC/12 1:04.35 1:02.81 2
8 6 7274835 BEUKEMA, Nicholas MRST/13 1:03.23 1:03.97 2
9 42 7167307 BOUFFARD, Auguste CMAC/13 1:04.72 1:02.49 2
10 4 7246445 VANZUTPHEN, Beckett SPAC/12 1:05.74 1:01.73 2
11 54 7230411 LI, Ryan CMAC/12 1:04.07 1:03.52 2
12 37 7342937 CRAVEIRO, Cade MBSEF/12 1:04.47 1:03.45 2
13 40 6865418 BETTESWORTH, Armaan SARS/13 1:05.48 1:02.75 2
14 32 7327641 OLSON, Gavin SPAC/13 1:06.47 1:03.39 2
15 16 7015575 ARNOLD, Xavier TAS/13 1:05.08 1:04.87 2
30-03-24 / Mission Ridge Ski and BoaLIST: NLM2024.CSV NO087

Tag-Heuer CP545 TIMING

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING



MRSEF
Mission Ridge Ski and Board Resort

PL BIB

Nr
16 8
17 55
18 3
19 62
20 18
21 9
22 56
23 36
24 80
25 15
26 31
27 74
28 12
29 5
30 35
31 10
32 49
33 2
34 52
35 39
36 41
37 79
38 25
39 99
40 45
41 61
42 66
43 22
44 60
45 53
46 46
47 97
48 28
49 44
50 85
51 96
52 89
53 19
54 102
55 83
56 58
57 26

6989368
6947957
7128417
7333147
7231246
6856890
7166758
7249551
7249729
7264531
7257849
7330030
7014671
6917547
7084550
7119460
6981159
7013562
7015718
7105822
7254989
6886641
7108602
6963813
7334271
7015074
7248734
7262337
6927644
7231033
7327739
7329719
7321066
7083431
7063199
7074548
7109032
7248707
7169900
7331921
7333558
7114305

U.S.

2024 BUDDY WERNER CHAMPS - MEN'S GS

NAT RACE CODE No.

COMPETITOR----——=--—--

SURNAME+NAME

RAU, Ari
RICHARDS, Lund
HATFIELD, Luke
ROHRBACH, Micah
COLOMBO, Dylan
ANDERSON, Declan
MCKEE, Calder
GRABOS, Hudson
HEIM, Zachary
KELLY, Leo
BARNES, Hudson
CONTA, Maceo
HONE, Ethan
GRAVES, Theodore
SULLIVAN, Frank
WRIGHT, Gus
LARIVEE, Jackson
GRIFFITH, Samuel
ASHENBRENER, Eric
SCHNEIDER, Carter
INGRAHAM, Eli
HART, Jackson
NERVIK, Haakon
LI, Matthew
CONZETTI, Ari
HALL, Wyatt
GIBBS, Timothy
PETERSON, Camden
STAMBAUGH, Charley
HANSEN, Tripp
GULDI, Graham
KUDRIAVTSEFF,
LULL, August
BONURA, Nico
WOLFF, Parker
WANG, Kai
FAN, David
YOO, Soren
CHANG, Tim
SORONEN, Aksel
JONES, Tennyson
BROWN, Foster

Soren

SKI & SNOWBOARD

30-03-24 / Mission Ridge Ski and BoaLIST: NLM2024.CSV

Tag-Heuer CP545 TIMING

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING

NO0873

—————————— TIME
CLUB/YR 1stRUN
LPRT/12 1:05.68
SARS/12 1:06.46
WPSC/13 1:04.61
MRST/12 1:06.35
SPAC/13 1:05.84
MSSRT/12 1:06.82
CMAC/13 1:07.83
CSAT/12 1:07.62
CMAC/12 1:07.13
MRT/13 1:07.04
MHRTA/12 1:07.68
CMAC/13 1:07.98
TAS/13 1:06.38
FAST/12 1:07.64
WPSC/13 1:08.57
MBSEF/12 1:07.86
CSAT/13 1:08.97
SPARC/12 1:09.01
SARS/13 1:09.68
MSSRT/13 1:08.58
MRST/13 1:10.01
CSAT/13 1:09.82
MHRTA/12 1:09.72
CMAC/12 1:09.01
MHRTA/12 1:11.15
TAS/13 1:10.72
SPAC/12 1:10.76
MRST/13 1:09.55
CSAT/13 1:11.77
WPSC/12 1:10.01
SPAC/13 1:12.59
CMAC/12 1:12.47
MBSEF/13 1:05.68
MRT/13 1:13.09
SARS/13 1:13.25
TAS/12 1:13.27
TAS/12 1:13.07
MRT/12 1:13.14
CMAC/13 1:13.51
MBSEF/13 1:13.42
MBSEF/13 1:14.09
MAC/13 1:14.23

PR PP RPRRPRPRERRPRRRPRPRRRRRRPRRRPRRRRRRRPRPRRPRPRRRRRRPREREPRERRERRRR

MARCH 30, 2024

PNSA
TIME TOTAL
2ndRUN TIME
:04.31 2:09.99
:04.26 2:10.72
:06.30 2:10.91
:04.59 2:10.94
:05.22 2:11.06
:04.27 2:11.09
:03.32 2:11.15
:04.09 2:11.71
:04.96 2:12.09
:05.16 2:12.20
:05.45 2:13.13
:05.29 2:13.27
:07.44 2:13.82
:06.38 2:14.02
:05.50 2:14.07
:06.35 2:14.21
:06.46 2:15.43
:07.32 2:16.33
:07.05 2:16.73
:08.58 2:17.16
:07.47 2:17.48
:07.87 2:17.69
:08.09 2:17.81
:08.98 2:17.99
:07.82 2:18.97
:08.26 2:18.98
:08.60 2:19.36
:10.19 2:19.74
:08.62 2:20.39
:11.35 2:21.36
:09.28 2:21.87
:10.24 2:22.71
:17.30 2:22.98
:09.92 2:23.01
:09.92 2:23.17
:10.66 2:23.93
:11.31 2:24.38
:11.26 2:24.40
:10.90 2:24.41
:11.27 2:24.69
:11.02 2:25.11
:10.91 2:25.14

N0873 GM8 / 2



U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD

2024 BUDDY WERNER CHAMPS - MEN'S GS

NAT RACE CODE No. N0873
MRSEF MARCH 30, 2024
Mission Ridge Ski and Board Resort PNSA
PL BIB NAT COMPETITOR-—-=======—=—=————————— TIME TIME TOTAL
Nr Nr SURNAME +NAME CLUB/YR 1stRUN 2ndRUN TIME
58 67 7331262 HILL, Sawyer SPAC/12 1:13.78 1:11.61 2:25.39
59 88 7200413 WOODS, Henry CMAC/12 1:13.76 1:11.96 2:25.72
60 69 7250164 TAMFER, Owen CSAT/12 1:14.92 1:11.07 2:25.99
61 71 7342869 HAYNER, Josh MBSEF/12 1:13.66 1:12.64 2:26.30
62 90 7341079 TIAN, Yian CMAC/12 1:15.33 1:11.62 2:26.95
63 95 7340000 FOX, Vaughn MBSEF/13 1:15.70 1:11.89 2:27.59
64 82 7332634 LANE, Porter MBSEF/13 1:14.29 1:13.42 2:27.71
29 7160813 STORER, Ayden FAST/12 1:15.28 1:12.43 2:27.71
66 105 7323492 BIELAWSKI, El1i SARS/13 1:16.66 1:11.96 2:28.62
67 24 7179992 HOOPES, Malcolm SPARC/12 1:15.53 1:13.34 2:28.87
68 91 6919901 MCLAUGHLIN, Hudson SARS/13 1:15.74 1:13.16 2:28.90
69 86 7062695 MCCALLUM, Ian SARS/13 1:15.28 1:13.80 2:29.08
70 20 6928765 CLINTON, Asher MSSRT/13 1:15.60 1:14.63 2:30.23
71 68 7338204 KRAKE, Kellan MRST/12 1:16.07 1:14.34 2:30.41
72 65 7067814 ITHOMITIS, Logan MSSRT/13 1:14.78 1:16.14 2:30.92
73 51 6783736 ALDRED, Elliot MSSRT/12 1:16.00 1:16.15 2:32.15
74 81 7266919 THARANIAN, Advay TAS/13 1:16.15 1:16.35 2:32.50
75 100 7085024 KONG, Xiangrui CMAC/13 1:17.45 1:15.34 2:32.79
76 64 7212444 HELLEM, Parker WPSC/13 1:17.07 1:15.81 2:32.88
77 75 7185552 ROBBINS, Austin TAS/13 1:17.84 1:15.56 2:33.40
78 33 7180327 WALTER, Kai MRT/12 1:17.13 1:16.39 2:33.52
79 87 7332380 HAPGOOD-LEBANK, RussellMBSEF/12 1:19.91 1:15.66 2:35.57
80 38 7268328 YUE, Adam TAS/12 1:17.47 1:18.21 2:35.68
81 101 7330538 BRINDZA, Tobin SPAC/12 1:19.34 1:16.87 2:36.21
82 76 7314139 BELKA, Oskar SPAC/12 1:18.90 1:17.99 2:36.89
83 73 7339963 AUSTERMILLER, Jack MHRTA/13 1:21.40 1:16.46 2:37.86
84 93 7321457 DOUGLAS, Mattox MBSEF/13 1:21.35 1:17.72 2:39.07
85 34 7013738 KWAN, Aiden SPARC/12 1:23.24 1:18.99 2:42.23
86 59 7081380 THORNTON, Parker MRT/12 1:22.38 1:21.75 2:44.13
87 103 7327611 LEWELLEN, August MBSEF/13 1:21.83 1:24.13 2:45.96
88 94 7251424 BEAN, Finn MHRTA/12 1:24.82 1:24.83 2:49.65
89 57 7332957 ROSS, William SPARC/13 1:28.03 1:21.84 2:49.87
90 43 7252091 WEI, Roy TAS/13 1:26.20 1:23.86 2:50.06
91 92 7328992 GRAHAM, Samuel MBSEF/12 1:28.58 1:27.05 2:55.63
92 77 7209387 CARROLL, Peyton MHRTA/12 1:28.97 1:30.92 2:59.89
93 23 7228913 MENARD, Boden LPRT/13 1:35.92 1:37.85 3:13.77
NOT PERMITTED TO START lst RUN
30-03-24 / Mission Ridge Ski and BoaLIST: NLM2024.CSV N0873 GM8 / 3

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING

Tag-Heuer CP545 TIMING



MRSEF

Mission Ridge Ski and Board Resort

U.S.

2024 BUDDY WERNER CHAMPS

NAT RACE CODE No.

SKI & SNOWBOARD
- MEN'S GS
N0873

2024
PNSA

MARCH 30,

PL BIB NAT COMPETITOR-=-=————
Nr Nr SURNAME+NAME
DID NOT START 1lst RUN
104 7332426 TOLZMANN, Grant
84 7017005 ONEILL, Declan
78 7016998 ONEILL, August
72 7334775 LI, Carter
13 7340921 WEBB, Luke
DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN
98 7333226 CHALLMAN, Declan
48 7004939 IRELAND, Bryce
47 7320695 WALDMAN, Culver
27 7166334 MEHARG, Caelen
21 7213309 CRAIG, Logan

DISQUALIFIED 1st

NOT PERMITTED TO

RUN

START 2nd RUN

DID NOT START 2nd RUN

DID NOT
106 7016220
63 7332284
50 7332503

FINISH 2nd RUN

TURELLA, Asher
BRUNER, Dylan
BIAN, Kaixuan

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN

30-03-24 / Mission Ridge Ski and BoaLIST: NLM2024.CSV

TIME
2ndRUN

TOTAL
TIME

TIME

CLUB/YR 1stRUN

CMAC/13
SARS/13
SARS/13
SPARC/13
MAC/13

SPAC/13
MRST/13
MBSEF/13
CMAC/12
WPSC/13

TAS/13
MHRTA/13
SPARC/13

TECHNICAL DELEGATE

Maynard, Steven (USA)

NO0873 GM8 / 4

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING

Tag-Heuer CP545 TIMING



MRSEF

U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD

Mission Ridge Ski and Board Resort

JURY

TD
REFEREE
CHIEF OF RACE

COURSE SETTER

FORERUNNERS -A-
_B_
_C_
_D_
_E_

GATES/DIR CHANGES

START TIME
WEATHER: CLEAR

PL BIB NAT

Nr Nr
1 24 6839199
2 4 7166334
3 14 6939528
4 11 7249752
5 5 7246445
6 37 7230411
7 8 7342937
8 18 7172663
9 36 6865418
10 71 7249729
11 32 7014671
12 3 7108602
13 7 7084550
14 10 6917547
15 45 6947957

2024 BUDDY WERNER CHAMPS - MEN'S SL
NAT RACE CODE No. N0872
MARCH 31, 2024
PNSA
S LALOM M E N
OFFICIAL RESULTS
TECHNICAL DATA
Maynard, Steven (usa) COURSE SKOOKUM
Revallier, Patrick (Ush) START 1651 M
Taggart, Roger (USA) FINISH 1545 M
VERTICAL DROP 106 M
HOMOLOG.N«r. 12277/12/16
1st RUN 2nd RUN
Lavelle, Chloe (UsSAh) Loewy, Chris (Uusa)
Halcott, Lucy (USA) -A- Halcott, Lucy (Usa)
Byrne, Brea (USA) -B- Byrne, Brea (UsA)
Jones, London (USA) -C- Jones, London (USA)
_D_
_E_
42/ (41) 46/ (45)
9:30 12:30
SNOW: FIRM TEMP 0 C F: 0 C
COMPETITOR———————————"—————————— TIME TIME TOTAL
SURNAME+NAME CLUB/YR 1stRUN 2ndRUN TIME
DIX, Edwin SARS/12 38.98 44 .38 1:23.36
MEHARG, Caelen CMAC/12 39.26 45.11 1:24.37
LANDWEHR, Solen SARS/12 39.47 45.84 1:25.31
LOVEJOY, Sawyer CSAT/12 40.63 45.55 1:26.18
VANZUTPHEN, Beckett SPAC/12 41.32 46.85 1:28.17
LI, Ryan CMAC/12 41.18 47.17 1:28.35
CRAVEIRO, Cade MBSEF/12 41.08 48.20 1:29.28
STEWART, Charlie CMAC/12 43.74 46.28 1:30.02
BETTESWORTH, Armaan SARS/13 42.20 48.56 1:30.76
HEIM, Zachary CMAC/12 43.18 48.00 1:31.18
HONE, Ethan TAS/13 43.32 48.92 1:32.24
NERVIK, Haakon MHRTA/12 43.44 49.04 1:32.48
SULLIVAN, Frank WPSC/13 43.73 49.40 1:33.13
GRAVES, Theodore FAST/12 43.54 49.60 1:33.14
RICHARDS, Lund SARS/12 44 .39 48.97 1:33.36
31-03-24 / Mission Ridge Ski and BoaLIST: NLM2024.CSV N0872 sM8 / 1

Tag-Heuer CP545 TIMING

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING



MRSEF

U.S.

2024 BUDDY WERNER CHAMPS - MEN'S SL

Mission Ridge Ski and Board Resort

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

65
73
13

6
21
48
20
22
75
55
54
12
51
52
79
72
59
94
60
43
25
41
82
64
40
50
56

9
78
44
85
93
23

1
17
53
90
33
38
98
87
96

6919871
7330030
6856890
7264531
7128417
7274835
7119460
7262337
6981159
6963813
7333147
6989368
6886641
7257849
7015575
7321066
7320695
7329719
7015718
7327739
7179992
7105822
7166758
7074548
7327641
7231033
7250164
7109032
7063199
7333558
7200413
7340000
7114305
7013562
6928765
7212444
7062695
7332380
7013738
6919901
7085024
7341079

SKI & SNOWBOARD

NAT RACE CODE No. N0872

MARCH 31, 2024

PNSA
COMPETITOR-———————=—=——————————— TIME TIME TOTAL
SURNAME+NAME CLUB/YR 1stRUN 2ndRUN TIME
DIX, Wyatt SARS/13 45.60 49.01 1:34.61
CONTA, Maceo CMAC/13 45.24 49.68 1:34.92
ANDERSON, Declan MSSRT/12 44,32 50.63 1:34.95
KELLY, Leo MRT/13 42 .76 52.24 1:35.00
HATFIELD, Luke WPSC/13 43.97 51.05 1:35.02
BEUKEMA, Nicholas MRST/13 44 .31 52.00 1:36.31
WRIGHT, Gus MBSEF/12 45.94 50.38 1:36.32
PETERSON, Camden MRST/13 45.56 50.83 1:36.39
LARIVEE, Jackson CSAT/13 45.60 51.18 1:36.78
LI, Matthew CMAC/12 46.40 51.03 1:37.43
ROHRBACH, Micah MRST/12 46.49 51.18 1:37.67
RAU, Ari LPRT/12 45.85 51.85 1:37.70
HART, Jackson CSAT/13 45.81 52.43 1:38.24
BARNES, Hudson MHRTA/12 47 .37 51.00 1:38.37
ARNOLD, Xavier TAS/13 46.006 52.46 1:38.52
LULL, August MBSEF/13 46.73 52.27 1:39.00
WALDMAN, Culver MBSEF/13 46.76 53.53 1:40.29
KUDRIAVTSEFF, Soren CMAC/12  48.69  52.58 1:41.27
ASHENBRENER, Eric SARS/13  47.90 53.86 1:41.76
GULDI, Graham SPAC/13 48.53 53.84 1:42.37
HOOPES, Malcolm SPARC/12 47.42 54.95 1:42.37
SCHNEIDER, Carter MSSRT/13 47.95 55.05 1:43.00
MCKEE, Calder CMAC/13 49.60 53.69 1:43.29
WANG, Kai TAS/12 49.12 54,31 1:43.43
OLSON, Gavin SPAC/13 48.65 55.04 1:43.69
HANSEN, Tripp WPSC/12 48.75 54.96 1:43.71
TAMFER, Owen CSAT/12 48.35 55.50 1:43.85
FAN, David TAS/12 49.66 55.57 1:45.23
WOLFF, Parker SARS/13 50.38 55.62 1:46.00
JONES, Tennyson MBSEF/13 52.06 54.78 1:46.84
WOODS, Henry CMAC/12 51.22 56.53 1:47.75
FOX, Vaughn MBSEF/13 50.89 56.98 1:47.87
BROWN, Foster MAC/13 50.52 58.27 1:48.79
GRIFFITH, Samuel SPARC/12 59.86 49.44 1:49.30
CLINTON, Asher MSSRT/13 50.57 59.10 1:49.67
HELLEM, Parker WPSC/13 52.20 58.40 1:50.60
MCCALLUM, Tan SARS/13 53.11 58.05 1:51.16
HAPGOOD-LEBANK, RusselMBSEF/12 52.56 59.29 1:51.85
KWAN, Aiden SPARC/12 52.24 59.95 1:52.19
MCLAUGHLIN, Hudson SARS/13 53.13 59.93 1:53.06
KONG, Xiangrui CMAC/13 54.26 58.95 1:53.21
TIAN, Yian CMAC/12 53.37 1:00.64 1:54.01

NO0872 SM8 / 2

31-03-24 / Mission Ridge Ski and BoaLIST: NLM2024.CSV

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING

Tag-Heuer CP545 TIMING



MRSEF

U.S.

2024 BUDDY WERNER CHAMPS - MEN'S SL

NAT RACE CODE No.

Mission Ridge Ski and Board Resort

PL BIB NAT
Nr Nr

58 2 7254989
59 42 7185552
60 62 7067814
61 68 7339963
62 30 7213309
63 84 7323492
64 74 7268328
65 76 7314139
66 28 7015074
67 77 7209387
68 99 7333226
69 92 7331921
70 81 7328992
71 83 7169900
72 70 7252091
73 47 7332503
74 57 7332284
75 26 7228913

NOT PERMITTED TO

COMPETITOR----——=--—--

SURNAME +NAME
INGRAHAM, Eli
ROBBINS, Austin
ITHOMITIS, Logan
AUSTERMILLER, Jack
CRAIG, Logan
BIELAWSKTI, Eli
YUE, Adam

BELKA, Oskar

HALL, Wyatt
CARROLL, Peyton
CHALLMAN, Declan
SORONEN, Aksel
GRAHAM, Samuel
CHANG, Tim

WEI, Roy

BIAN, Kaixuan
BRUNER, Dylan
MENARD, Boden

START 1st RUN

DID NOT START 1lst RUN
97 7327611 LEWELLEN, August
95 7321457 DOUGLAS, Mattox
31 7180327 WALTER, Kai
DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN
89 7266919 THARANIAN, Advay
67 7332634 LANE, Porter
39 7004939 IRELAND, Bryce
15 7332997 KING-WIDDALL, Theo
DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN
88 7251424 BEAN, Finn
69 6927644 STAMBAUGH, Charley
66 7331262 HILL, Sawyer
63 7081380 THORNTON, Parker
34 7249551 GRABOS, Hudson
29 7231246 COLOMBO, Dylan
27 6815181 IRVING, Boden

31-03-24 / Mission Ridge Ski and BoaLIST: NLM2024.CSV

SKI & SNOWBOARD

N0872
—————————— TIME
CLUB/YR 1stRUN
MRST/13 44 .38
TAS/13 52.60
MSSRT/13 49.92
MHRTA/13 54.78
WPSC/13 48.86
SARS/13 54 .33
TAS/12 55.47
SPAC/12 55.32
TAS/13 49.28
MHRTA/12 55.93
SPAC/13 57.96
MBSEF/13 49.96
MBSEF/12 59.23
CMAC/13 1:00.74
TAS/13 58.73
SPARC/13 1:01.04
MHRTA/13 59.33
LPRT/13 1:02.81
MBSEF/13
MBSEF/13
MRT/12
TAS/13
MBSEF/13
MRST/13
MHRTA/13
MHRTA/12 Gate
CSAT/13 Gate
SPAC/12 Gate
MRT/12 Gate
CSAT/12 Gate
SPAC/13 Gate
CSAT/12 Gate

FRERPRPRPRPRPRRRERRRRPRRR R

MARCH 31, 2024
PNSA
TIME TOTAL
2ndRUN TIME
:09.85 1:54.23
:01.77 1:54.37
:06.72 1:56.64
:01.97 1:56.75
:08.16 1:57.02
:03.33 1:57.66
:03.50 1:58.97
:03.71 1:59.03
:11.01 2:00.29
:05.60 2:01.53
:03.79 2:01.75
:13.28 2:03.24
:06.26 2:05.49
:05.64 2:06.38
:07.69 2:06.42
:07.89 2:08.93
:09.92 2:09.25
:14.52 2:17.33
16
39
36
35
38
37
40
N0872 sM8 / 3

Tag-Heuer CP545 TIMING

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING



U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD

2024 BUDDY WERNER CHAMPS - MEN'S SL

NAT RACE CODE No. N0872

MRSEF MARCH 31, 2024

Mission Ridge Ski and Board Resort PNSA
PL BIB NAT COMPETITOR-—-=======—=—=————————— TIME TIME TOTAL
Nr Nr SURNAME +NAME CLUB/YR 1stRUN 2ndRUN TIME

NOT PERMITTED TO START 2nd RUN

DID NOT START 2nd RUN

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN

91 7330538 BRINDZA, Tobin SPAC/12
86 7342869 HAYNER, Josh MBSEF/12
80 7016220 TURELLA, Asher TAS/13
61 7332957 ROSS, William SPARC/13
58 7248734 GIBBS, Timothy SPAC/12
35 7334271 CONZETTI, Ari MHRTA/12
19 7248707 YOO, Soren MRT/12
16 7160813 STORER, Ayden FAST/12

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN
49 7083431 BONURA, Nico MRT/13 Gate 4
46 7167307 BOUFFARD, Auguste CMAC/13 Gate 44

TECHNICAL DELEGATE

Maynard, Steven (USA)

31-03-24 / Mission Ridge Ski and BoaLIST: NLM2024.CSV N0872 SM8 / 4

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING Tag-Heuer CP545 TIMING



MRSEF

U.S.

SKI & SNOWBOARD

2024 BUDDY WERNER CHAMPS - MEN'S SQ

NAT RACE CODE No.

Mission Ridge Ski and Board Resort

QUEST-PHASE 2
OFFICIAL RESULTS

PL Bib
Nr
1 32
2 4
3 35
4 7
5 6
6 10
7 17
8 11
9 37
10 25
11 8
12 3
13 42
14 74
15 54
16 33
17 80
18 27
19 30
20 70
21 18
22 69
23 5
24 2
25 15
26 41
27 82
28 22
29 1
30 56
31 21

SKITLTLS

COMPETITOR-——————
SURNAME+NAME

OLSON, Gavin
VANZUTPHEN,
Beckett

SULLIVAN, Frank
STEWART, Charlie
BEUKEMA, Nicholas
WRIGHT, Gus
IRVING, Boden
LOVEJOY, Sawyer
CRAVEIRO, Cade
NERVIK, Haakon
RAU, Ari
HATFIELD, Luke
BOUFFARD, Auguste
CONTA, Maceo

LI, Ryan

WALTER, Kai

HEIM, Zachary
MEHARG, Caelen
LANDWEHR, Solen
DIX, Edwin
COLOMBO, Dylan
TAMFER, Owen
GRAVES, Theodore
GRIFFITH,
KELLY, Leo
INGRAHAM, El1i
LANE, Porter
PETERSON, Camden
DIX, Wyatt
MCKEE, Calder
CRAIG, Logan

Samuel

POLE

CLUB JUMPERS

SPAC 9

SPAC
WPSC
CMAC
MRST
MBSEF 8.5
CSAT 8.5
CSAT 8

MBSEF 8

MHRTA 7.5
LPRT 8.5
WPSC 8.5
CMAC 8

CMAC 8.5
CMAC 8

MRT 8

CMAC 8

CMAC 7.5
SARS 8

SARS 8.5
SPAC 7

CSAT 7.5
FAST 6

SPARC 7.5
MRT 7.5
MRST 7.5
MBSEF
MRST
SARS
CMAC
WPSC

O W 0 WO

o 00 00 J I -

29-03-24 / Mission Ridge Ski and Board Resort

NO871

OUTSIDE
SKI
TURNS

O D JdJ 00O oYy oy koY OO OOy U OO O oY U oYy 1oy

STRAIGHT
RUN TO
SIDESPLIP
WITH EDGE
SET

5.75

5.75
5.75

6.25
5.75
5.25

6.25
5.25

MARCH 29,

FREESKI
WITH
POLE

USAGE

oY O © O O 1 OO0 O W ~J 0 O W W O 1 1 0 J W W W J W W W W J WU ©

2024
PNSA

TOTAL
SCORE

30.75

29.75
29.75
29
29
28.75
28.25
28.25
28
28
27.75
27.75
27.5
27.25
27
27
26.5
26.5
26.5
26.5
26.25
26
26
25.25
25
25
25
25
24.75
24.5
24.25



MRSEF

U.S.

SKI & SNOWBOARD

2024 BUDDY WERNER CHAMPS - MEN'S SQ

NAT RACE CODE No.

Mission Ridge Ski and Board Resort

QUEST-PHASE
OFFICIAL RESULTS

PL

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42

43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60

Bib
Nr

28
16
46

58
47
71
20
68

14
12

40
76
36
49
63
95
39

87
45
53
55
79
31

60
101
88
86
51

SKIULTLS

COMPETITOR-——————
SURNAME+NAME

LULL, August

ARNOLD, Xavier
GULDI, Graham
ANDERSON,
JONES, Tennyson
WALDMAN, Culver
HAYNER, Josh

CLINTON, Asher

KRAKE, Kellan
KING-WIDDALL,
Theo

HONE, Ethan
BETTESWORTH,
Armaan

BELKA, Oskar
GRABOS,
LARIVEE, Jackson
BRUNER, Dylan
FOX, Vaughn

SCHNEIDER, Carter
HAPGOOD-LEBANK,
Russell

CONZETTI, Ari
HANSEN, Tripp
RICHARDS, Lund
HART, Jackson

BARNES, Hudson
STAMBAUGH,
Charley

BRINDZA,
WOODS, Henry

MCCALLUM, Ian
ALDRED, Elliot

Declan

Hudson

Tobin

POLE
CLUB JUMPERS
MBSEF 8.5
TAS 8.5
SPAC 7.5
MSSRT 8
MBSEF 7.5
MBSEF 7
MBSEF 7
MSSRT 7
MRST 6.5
MHRTA 8.5
TAS 8
SARS 7
SPAC 6.5
CSAT 7
CSAT 7
MHRTA 7.5
MBSEF 6
MSSRT 8
MBSEF 7.5
MHRTA 7
WPSC 7.5
SARS 9
CSAT 6.5
MHRTA 8
CSAT 7
SPAC 7
CMAC 7
SARS 8
MSSRT 6

29-03-24 / Mission Ridge Ski and Board Resort

N0871

OUTSIDE

SKI

TURNS

N D O s ooy U

a1 N

SO O O oY O oy O oy O Oy O

g o W U1 U

STRAIGHT
RUN TO
SIDESPLIP
WITH EDGE
SET

MARCH 29,

FREESKI
WITH
POLE

USAGE

oy 0O ~J o0 o W I U1 U

g O oY B W oY O

(G2 INNG2 NG 2 BTSN @ ) BTN

oy U1 o o Ul

2024
PNSA

TOTAL
SCORE

24
24
24
24

23.
23.
23.
23.
23.

22

22.
22.
22.
22.
22.
22.

75
5
25
25
25

.75
22.

75

75
75
5
25
25
25

22

22
22

21.

21.

21.
21.

21
21

75
75
75

.5
.5

21
21
21



MRSEF

U.S.

SKI & SNOWBOARD

2024 BUDDY WERNER CHAMPS - MEN'S SQ

NAT RACE CODE No.

Mission Ridge Ski and Board Resort

QUEST-PHASE 2
OFFICIAL RESULTS

PL

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

77
78
79
80

81
82
83
84
85
86

Bib
Nr

98
99
48
85
90
65
50
61
93
52
102
83
66
105
67
26

73

29

64
103

91
23
81
77
94
92

SKIULTLS

COMPETITOR-——————
SURNAME+NAME

CHALLMAN, Declan
LI, Matthew
IRELAND, Bryce
WOLFF, Parker
TIAN, Yian
ITHOMITIS, Logan
BIAN, Kaixuan
HALL, Wyatt
DOUGLAS, Mattox
ASHENBRENER, Eric
CHANG, Tim
SORONEN, Aksel
GIBBS,
BIELAWSKI,
HILL,

BROWN, Foster
AUSTERMILLER,
Jack

STORER, Ayden
HELLEM, Parker

LEWELLEN, August
MCLAUGHLIN,
Hudson

MENARD, Boden
THARANIAN, Advay
CARROLL,
BEAN, Finn
GRAHAM, Samuel

Timothy
Eli
Sawyer

Peyton

POLE
JUMPERS

CLUB
SPAC 6
CMAC 6.5
MRST
SARS
CMAC
MSSRT
SPARC
TAS
MBSEF 6.5
SARS
CMAC
MBSEF
SPAC
SARS 6.5
SPAC
MAC 7

(oo I B N RN

oy O O

~J

MHRTA
FAST
WPSC

MBSEF 6

A Oy O
(G2 NG,

SARS 7
LPRT 5.5
TAS 6.5
MHRTA 7
MHRTA 5.5
MBSEF 5.5

29-03-24 / Mission Ridge Ski and Board Resort

N0871

OUTSIDE
SKI
TURNS

(G2 NG, NG EENTN @2 G2 BN G2 BN G2 BTSN G2 B G 2 BT ST G BTSN O |

I NG BTSN

STRAIGHT
RUN TO
SIDESPLIP
WITH EDGE
SET

5.25
3.75
2.75

DO D
o1 01 O

4.75

01 O

MARCH 29,

FREESKI
WITH
POLE

USAGE

W ooy DD D DD D OO0 OO

w NN w o

NN N WD

2024
PNSA

TOTAL
SCORE

21
20.75
20.75
20.75
20.5
20.5
20.5
20.25
20.25
20
20
20
20
19.75
19.5
19

18.5

17.5

17.5
17

16.5
16
15.5
15.25
15.25
15



U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD

2024 BUDDY WERNER CHAMPS - WOMEN'S GS

NAT RACE CODE No. N0870
MRSEF

MARCH 29, 2024

Mission Ridge Ski and Board Resort PNSA
GIANT S LALOM WOMEN
OFFICIAL RESULTS
JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD Maynard, Steven (usa) COURSE SKOOKUM
REFEREE Lavelle, Chloe (USA) START 1795 M
CHIEF OF RACE Taggart, Roger (USA) FINISH 1545 M
VERTICAL DROP 250 M
HOMOLOG.N«r. 12276/12/16
1lst RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER Davisson, Lindsay (UsSAh) Henning, Lizzy (Uusa)
FORERUNNERS -A- Siebens, Joren (USA) -A- Turcer, Layla (Usa)
-B- Ingraham, Owen (USA) -B- Truitt, Harper (USAh)
-C- Truitt, Harper (Ush) -C- Siebens, Joren (UsA)
-D- Turcer, Layla (USA) -D-
_E_ _E_
GATES/DIR CHANGES 46/ (46) /()
START TIME 10:00 12:15
WEATHER: HIGH OVERCAST SNOW: FIRM TEMP. 0O C F: 0 C
PL BIB NAT COMPETITOR———————————"—————————— TIME TIME TOTAL
Nr Nr SURNAME+NAME CLUB/YR 1stRUN 2ndRUN TIME
1 11 7027584 ENTROP, Sloane SPAC/13 1:02.68 1:00.44 2:03.12
2 53 6930072 KUZEL, Kamila SARS/12 1:02.17 1:01.00 2:03.17
3 12 6899268 KAPLAN, Ocoee SARS/12 1:00.74 1:02.96 2:03.70
4 1 7243287 CONNOLLY, Katherine MBSEF/12 1:02.20 1:02.07 2:04.27
5 15 6901067 ALTMAN, Adin CSAT/12 1:03.46 1:01.18 2:04.64
6 30 7010754 MCCAIN, Sophia SARS/13 1:02.22 1:02.62 2:04.84
7 10 7166508 DOYLE, Madailein CMAC/12 1:02.96 1:02.06 2:05.02
8 14 7101930 BERTELL, Kaeli TARP/13 1:04.08 1:02.06 2:06.14
9 68 6934968 WEBB, Sutton SARS/13 1:03.90 1:03.29 2:07.19
10 27 7171027 CALLAGHAN, Juliet CMAC/12 1:03.43 1:03.80 2:07.23
11 39 6963859 PURCHASE, Florence CMAC/13 1:03.10 1:04.25 2:07.35
12 23 6898469 GIORDANO, Rachel CSAT/12 1:04.32 1:03.55 2:07.87
13 85 7145123 BARONI, Jenna SARS/13 1:04.40 1:03.51 2:07.91
14 77 6947713 BARBIERI-MINTER, Makenn SARS/12 1:04.63 1:03.45 2:08.08
15 34 6995851 LIEN, Tekla SARS/12 1:05.41 1:02.95 2:08.36
29-03-24 / Mission Ridge Ski and BoaLIST: NLW2024.CSV N0870 GF8 / 1

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING Tag-Heuer CP545 TIMING



MRSEF

U.S.

SKI & SNOWBOARD

2024 BUDDY WERNER CHAMPS - WOMEN'S GS

NAT RACE CODE No.

Mission Ridge Ski and Board Resort

PL BIB

Nr
16 109
17 24
18 60
19 13
20 51
21 3
22 18
23 6
24 89
25 65
26 52
27 42
28 36
29 48
30 2
31 16
32 29
33 9
34 25
35 21
36 61
37 112
38 43
39 93
40 4o
41 73

20
43 54
44 78
45 66
46 79
47 98
48 32
49 33
50 86
51 38
52 55
53 80
54 5
55 118
56 35
57 28

7016653
7128093
7065314
7184040
6901042
7326740
7320565
6962805
6919690
7339919
7327624
7129568
7247595
7027493
6854348
7329185
7337650
7247826
7319741
7184059
7319052
6997800
7330886
6794219
7247575
7243155
7225074
7163540
7332590
7324326
7161764
6948058
7015154
7324698
6996501
6962833
7109299
7104737
6961859
7339395
7331741
7343196

COMPETITOR-—-—————-—
SURNAME+NAME

GIDLEY, Elsa
HOPKINS, Lena
DUFF, Claire
SHIPMAN, Madison
ALTMAN, Naomi
SULLIVAN, Eiden
CURTIS, Lillian
WHITE, Olivia
LEMON, Jordyn
GAFFNEY, Emery
KUSSICK, Leah
GROENKE, Hayden
MALSTROM, Ila
KELSEY, Makena
HANCHETT, Veera
DAUSZ, Eleanor
OZEGOVIC, Amina
KUJALA, Annabelle
BAKKER, Madlein
SHIPMAN, Mckenzie
TARNOW, Maerin
ALBRIGHT, Stella
FISHER, Caia
WELKER, Libby
MALSTROM, Lee
EVENSON, Maple
OLSEN, Lela
BRUEGGEMANN, Alice
GARREN, Cailtyn
UNDERWOOD, Emeline
GRAHAM, Brooke
THAYER, Hailey
OSTROVSKY, Astrid
SIEBENS, Aili
FREEBOURN, Emory
WHITE, Penelope
RICH, Kaitlyn
KHUDIA, Pahal
KRUSE, Kaia
FARRIS, Mary Ella
BEDNAREK, Mila
CASTELLI-MCCOURT,

NO87

CLUB/YR

SARS/13
WPSC/13
SARS/13
MRT/12
CSAT/12
HART/13
MBSEF/12
LPRT/12
SARS/12
CMAC/13
CMAC/13
WPSC/13
MBSEF/12
MRST/12
WPSC/12
MAC/13
SPAC/13
MRST/12
MRST/13
MRT/12
MBSEF/13
SARS/12
SPAC/12
SARS/12
MBSEF/12
MBSEF/12
LPRT/12
WPSC/12
MBSEF/13
SPAC/13
CMAC/13
SARS/12
TAS/12
MRST/13
SARS/12
LPRT/12
TAS/13
TAS/12
TAS/12
CMAC/12
MHRTA/13
Emeli HART/13

PR RPRPRPRRPRRERPRRRRPRPRRRRRRPRRRPRPRRRRRRPRPRPRPRRRRRPRPRRPRPRERERRERRRR

0

TIME
1stRUN

:05.
:04.
:04.
:05.
:06.
:06.
:05.
:07.
:06.
:06.
:08.
:06.
:06.
:07.
:09.
:04.
:07.
:07.
:07.
:08.
:009.
:09.
:09.
:09.
:009.
:10.
:09.
:009.
:10.
:10.
:10.
:009.
:09.
:10.
:11.
11,
:11.
11,
:11.
:14.
:15.
:14.

29-03-24 / Mission Ridge Ski and BoaLIST: NLW2024.CSV

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING

72
77
67
94
15
40
11
00
34
95
53
31
86
01
46
28
68
27
47
86
17
83
64
66
35
52
32
39
68
19
33
59
33
58
33
45
27
38
79
58
10
00

PR PP RPRrRPRPRERRRRPRPRRERRRRRPRRRPRPRRRRRRPRPRRPRPRRRERRPRRRPRRERRERRRR

MARCH 29, 2024

PNSA
TIME TOTAL
2ndRUN TIME
:03.13 2:08.85
:04.36 2:09.13
:05.10 2:09.77
:05.21 2:11.15
:05.68 2:11.83
:06.02 2:12.42
:07.33 2:12.44
:05.60 2:12.60
:06.44 2:12.78
:05.89 2:12.84
:04.58 2:13.11
:06.98 2:13.29
:06.72 2:13.58
:06.79 2:13.80
:04.47 2:13.93
:10.13 2:14.41
:07.23 2:14.91
:08.33 2:15.60
:08.54 2:16.01
:08.41 2:17.27
:08.74 2:17.91
:08.68 2:18.51
:09.46 2:19.10
:09.73 2:19.39
:10.05 2:19.40
:08.99 2:19.51
:10.19 2:19.51
:10.39 2:19.78
:09.13 2:19.81
:10.13 2:20.32
:10.17 2:20.50
:11.26 2:20.85
:12.32 2:21.65
:11.93 2:22.51
:11.55 2:22.88
:11.69 2:23.14
:14.95 2:26.22
:14.95 2:26.33
:16.00 2:27.79
:13.29 2:27.87
:14.77 2:29.87
:16.02 2:30.02

N0870 GF8 / 2

Tag-Heuer CP545 TIMING



MRSEF
Mission Ridge Ski and Board Resort

PL BIB

Nr
58 40
59 70
60 58
6l 75
62 106
63 76
64 115
65 59
66 83
67 81
68 71
69 26
70 94
71 31
72 72
73 116
74 97
75 111
76 64
77 17
78 96
79 45
80 95
81 50
82 84
83 22
84 87
85 100
86 121
87 105
88 91
89 122
90 104
91 113
92 120
93 82
94 88
95 4
96 44
97 114
98 62
99 63

7267637
7037770
7250418
7134098
7287603
7319777
7075366
7327571
7183654
7237545
7292875
7103393
7333151
7107592
7129193
7333639
7332022
7332482
7202062
7144823
7332584
7172240
7184007
7061050
7183591
7331117
7331496
6914198
6953226
7333249
7322460
7329592
7314144
7024777
7285516
7331717
7332652
7236973
7249510
7329422
7045569
7228905

U.S.

SKI & SNOWBOARD

2024 BUDDY WERNER CHAMPS - WOMEN'S GS

NAT RACE CODE No.

COMPETITOR----——=--—--

SURNAME+NAME

BREWER, Vivian
WESTERFIELD, Amy
ANDERSON, Madelyn
NEWHOUSE, Jessica
WHITING, Cora
WEISERT, Sophia
GIAUDRONE, Mila

GADINO-SANGUANKEO, Lael

WEINERT, Juliette
HELFRICH, Mazzy

MCELEARNEY, Margaret

WANG, Aria
SCHOLL, Charlotte
PRETT, Tatum
YEUNG, Charlotte
GRONEMYER, June
PETKUN, Astrid
PETTERSEN, Kenzie
HARDING, Clara
HARMON, Monroe
GARREN, Makaela
MEYER, Ada
FRUHWIRTH, Allison
SAWYER, Berkeley
EMERICK, Elyse
EIDE, Iselin
SIMMONDS, Zephyr
WELSH, Evie
BATES, Codi
WEAVER, Sloan
KREMER, Orianna
OFFENBECHER, Emma
BELKA, Scarlett
DIES, Avery

BENC, Brooklyn
NEBEL, Penelope
HEADRICK, Olivia
BAMBINO, Gabriella
STEINKE, Scarlet
SALINAS, Amelia
THEDA, Emily
MENARD, Linden

29-03-24 / Mission Ridge Ski and BoaLIST: NLW2024.CSV

Tag-Heuer CP545 TIMING

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING

NO0870

—————————— TIME
CLUB/YR 1stRUN
MRT/13 1:14.96
TAS/12 1:14.62
CSAT/12 1:10.54
WPSC/12 1:14.00
CSAT/13 1:16.07
SPAC/12 1:16.01
SPAC/13 1:16.04
MRST/13 1:15.40
SARS/12 1:16.87
CSAT/12 1:16.16
MRST/13 1:14.12
TAS/13 1:15.36
CMAC/12 1:17.91
TARP/13 1:16.51
WPSC/13 1:17.82
MBSEF/13 1:17.28
MBSEF/13 1:17.69
SPAC/13 1:20.69
WPSC/13 1:17.83
MSSRT/13 1:18.73
MBSEF/13 1:20.21
TAS/12 1:19.97
SARS/12 1:19.34
LPRT/12 1:16.59
SARS/13 1:19.06
MHRTA/13 1:20.51
CMAC/13 1:22.48
SARS/12 1:19.37
SARS/12 1:22.37
SPAC/12 1:23.17
CMAC/13 1:21.04
CMAC/12 1:23.86
SPAC/13 1:23.84
CSAT/13 1:25.14
SARS/13 1:25.11
MRST/12 1:21.17
MRST/12 1:26.38
FAST/13 1:20.90
MRT/12 1:22.64
SPAC/12 1:25.98
MRT/12 1:26.14
LPRT/12 1:27.21

PR RPRPRPRRPRPRERRRRPRPRRRRRRPRRRPRPRRRRRRPRPRRPRPRRRRRRPRRRRRERRRR

MARCH 29, 2024

PNSA
TIME TOTAL
2ndRUN TIME
:15.33 2:30.29
:15.87 2:30.49
:20.75 2:31.29
:17.65 2:31.65
:16.18 2:32.25
:16.29 2:32.30
:16.36 2:32.40
:17.03 2:32.43
:16.15 2:33.02
:17.86 2:34.02
:20.29 2:34.41
:20.08 2:35.44
:18.40 2:36.31
:19.87 2:36.38
:19.16 2:36.98
:20.19 2:37.47
:20.00 2:37.69
:19.77 2:40.46
:22.93 2:40.76
:22.69 2:41.42
:21.53 2:41.74
:21.98 2:41.95
:23.01 2:42.35
:25.84 2:42.43
:23.67 2:42.73
:22.45 2:42.96
:20.52 2:43.00
:24.98 2:44.35
:22.06 2:44.43
:22.54 2:45.71
:26.16 2:47.20
:24.34 2:48.20
:24.37 2:48.21
:23.14 2:48.28
:23.23 2:48.34
:27.18 2:48.35
:22.55 2:48.93
:31.01 2:51.91
:30.23 2:52.87
:27.30 2:53.28
:28.17 2:54.31
:28.84 2:56.05

N0870 GF8 / 3



MRSEF
Mission Ridge Ski and Board Resort

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

NOT

DID

DID

107
19
110
117
92
101
74
56

7332128
7256445
7331482
7331278
7089039
7236364
7197395
7333438

PERMITTED TO

NOT
119
90
49
47
37

NOT

102
7

U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD

2024 BUDDY WERNER CHAMPS

NAT RACE CODE No.

COMPETITOR----——=--—--

SURNAME+NAME

ASHMAN, Ella
DKEIDEK, Hanna
PARAGAS, Paloma
BRAVENEC, Elizabeth
ALLEN, Sofija
ARNOLD, Delanie
WEISS, Harper

LI, Demi

START 1st RUN

START 1st RUN

7142706
7017017
7013867
7256566
7226757

CLARKE, Finley
ONEILL, Norah
VIRDEH, Tarlan
WOODS, Harper
YOHAN, Priscilla

FINISH 1st RUN
103 N7164811

7333304
7331156

DISQUALIFIED 1st

99

7243726

NOT PERMITTED TO

Morel, Evie
RUFF, Matilda
SOLONDZ, Allison

RUN
KEEVER, Talvi

START 2nd RUN

DID NOT START 2nd RUN

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN

DISQUALIFIED 2nd

29-03-24 / Mission Ridge Ski and BoaLIST: NLW2024.CSV

57
8

108
69
67
41

7324336
7255752

7022524
7259713
7333470
7274321

UNDERWOOD, Nora
DEHGHAN, Mavya

RUN

BEYREUTHER, Hadley
BREINER, Stella
JONES, Parker
HOFFMAN, Scarlet

- WOMEN'S GS
NO870
—————————— TIME
CLUB/YR 1stRUN
CMAC/13 1:25.89 1
SPARC/12 1:29.58 1
CMAC/13 1:27.62 1
SPAC/12 1:32.35 1
SARS/13 1:33.79 1
WPSC/13 1:33.05 1
LPRT/12 1:29.24 1
SPARC/13 1:35.18 1
SARS/13
SARS/13
SPAC/12
SPARC/12
SPARC/12
CMAC/13
SPAC/13
MHRTA/13
WPSC/13 Gate
SPAC/13
SPARC/12
SARS/13 Gate
CMAC/12 Gate
CSAT/13 Gate
CSAT/13 Gate

MARCH 29, 2024
PNSA
TIME TOTAL
2ndRUN TIME
:31.65 2:57.54
:30.19 2:59.77
:32.92 3:00.54
:34.52 3:06.87
:36.80 3:10.59
:37.82 3:10.87
:43.94 3:13.18
:40.93 3:16.11
99
44
44
31
44
NO870 GF8 / 4

Tag-Heuer CP545 TIMING

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING



U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD

2024 BUDDY WERNER CHAMPS - WOMEN'S GS

NAT RACE CODE No. N0870

MRSEF MARCH 29, 2024
Mission Ridge Ski and Board Resort PNSA
PL BIB NAT COMPETITOR-—-=======—=—=————————— TIME TIME TOTAL
Nr Nr SURNAME +NAME CLUB/YR 1stRUN 2ndRUN TIME
TECHNICAL DELEGATE
Maynard, Steven (USA)
29-03-24 / Mission Ridge Ski and BoaLIST: NLW2024.CSV N0870 GF8 / 5

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING Tag-Heuer CP545 TIMING



MRSEF

U.S.

Mission Ridge Ski and Board Resort

JURY

TD
REFEREE
CHIEF OF RACE

COURSE SETTER

FORERUNNERS -A-
_B_
_C_
_D_
_E_

GATES/DIR CHANGES

START TIME
WEATHER: CLEAR

PL BIB NAT

Nr Nr
1 7 6930072
2 12 7101930
3 17 6854348
4 117 6899268
5 28 6934968
6 46 7171027
7 30 6901067
8 35 6995851
9 43 6901042
10 95 6947713
11 31 7128093
12 9 7166508
13 5 7320565
14 32 7027493
15 24 6963859

SKI & SNOWBOARD

2024 BUDDY WERNER CHAMPS - WOMEN'S SL
NAT RACE CODE No. N0869
MARCH 31, 2024
PNSA
S LALOM WOMEN
OFFICIAL RESULTS
TECHNICAL DATA
Maynard, Steven (usa) COURSE SKOOKUM
Kusakabe, Danasue (Ush) START 0 M
Taggart, Roger (USA) FINISH 1545 M
VERTICAL DROP -1545 M
HOMOLOG.N«r. 12277/12/16
1lst RUN 2nd RUN
Gunesch, Mary (UsSAh) Hanchett, Dusty Marie (USA)
halcott, lucy (USA) -A- Halcott, Lucy (Usa)
byrne, brea (USA) -B- Byrne, Brea (UsA)
jones, london (USA) -C- Jones, London (Usa)
_D_
_E_
46/ (47) /()
9:30 12:15
SNOW: FIRM TEMP. S -4 C F: -4 C
COMPETITOR———————————"—————————— TIME TIME TOTAL
SURNAME+NAME CLUB/YR 1stRUN 2ndRUN TIME
KUZEL, Kamila SARS/12 43.84 41.63 1:25.47
BERTELL, Kaeli TARP/13 43.50 41.99 1:25.49
HANCHETT, Veera WPSC/12 44 .52 43.16 1:27.68
KAPLAN, Ocoee SARS/12 48.11 42.09 1:30.20
WEBB, Sutton SARS/13 46.90 43.82 1:30.72
CALLAGHAN, Juliet CMAC/12 46.95 44 .01 1:30.96
ALTMAN, Adin CSAT/12 50.23 41.36 1:31.59
LIEN, Tekla SARS/12 46.77 44,95 1:31.72
ALTMAN, Naomi CSAT/12 47.61 44,23 1:31.84
BARBIERI-MINTER, Maken SARS/12 48.95 44,15 1:33.10
HOPKINS, Lena WPSC/13 48.85 44.90 1:33.75
DOYLE, Madailein CMAC/12 48.42 46.12 1:34.54
CURTIS, Lillian MBSEF/12 48.34 46.57 1:34.91
KELSEY, Makena MRST/12 49.84 45.56 1:35.40
PURCHASE, Florence CMAC/13 49.91 45.98 1:35.89
N0869 SF8 / 1

31-03-24 / Mission Ridge Ski and BoaLIST: NLW2024.CSV

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING

Tag-Heuer CP545 TIMING



MRSEF
Mission Ridge Ski and Board Resort

PL BIB

Nr
16 49
17 33
18 70
19 53
20 10
21 55
22 110
23 39
24 47
25 69
26 6
27 111
28 20
29 15
30 19
31 83
32 3
33 37
34 57
35 81
36 14
37 52
38 40
39 54
40 11
41 22
42 64
43 79
44 61
45 100
46 116
47 36
48 34
49 44
50 68
51 27
52 120
53 82
54 109
55 71
56 66
57 94

7163540
7327624
6997800
7250418
6962805
7247826
7065314
7247575
7013867
7332590
7184059
6794219
7104737
7331156
7184040
6948058
7326740
7267637
7339919
7237545
7319741
7010754
7330886
7247595
7015154
6962833
7274321
7243155
7324336
7184007
7022524
7225074
6961859
7292875
7324326
7107592
7161764
7339395
6914198
7109299
7287603
7332022

2024 BUDDY WERNER CHAMPS - WOMEN'S SL

U.S.

NAT RACE CODE No.

COMPETITOR-—-—————-—
SURNAME+NAME

BRUEGGEMANN,

KUSSICK,
ALBRIGHT,
ANDERSON,
WHITE,
KUJALA,
DUFF,
MALSTROM,
VIRDEH,
GARREN,
SHIPMAN,
WELKER,
KHUDIA,
SOLONDZ,
SHIPMAN,
THAYER,
SULLIVAN,
BREWER,
GAFFNEY,
HELFRICH,
BAKKER,
MCCAIN,
FISHER,
MALSTROM,

OSTROVSKY,
Penelope

WHITE,
HOFFMAN,
EVENSON,

UNDERWOOD,
FRUHWIRTH,
BEYREUTHER,
Lela
Kaia
MCELEARNEY,
UNDERWOOD,
Tatum

OLSEN,
KRUSE,

PRETT,
GRAHAM,
FARRIS,
WELSH,
RICH,
WHITING,
PETKUN,

Alic

Leah
Stella
Madelyn

Olivia

Annabelle

Claire

Lee
Tarlan
Cailtyn

Mckenzie
Libby
Pahal

Allison

Madison
Hailey

Eiden
Vivian

Emery

Mazzy
Madlein
Sophia
Caia
Ila

Astrid

Scarlet
Maple
Nora
Alliso
Hadle

Marga
Emelin

Brooke
Mary Ella

Evie
Kaitlyn

Cora
Astrid

SKI & SNOWBOARD

NO86

CLUB/YR

e WPSC/12
CMAC/13
SARS/12
CSAT/12
LPRT/12
MRST/12
SARS/13

MBSEF/12
SPAC/12
MBSEF/13
MRT/12
SARS/12
TAS/12
MHRTA/13
MRT/12
SARS/12
HART/13
MRT/13
CMAC/13
CSAT/12
MRST/13
SARS/13
SPAC/12
MBSEF/12
TAS/12
LPRT/12
CSAT/13
MBSEF/12
SPAC/13

n SARS/12

v SARS/13
LPRT/12

TAS/12
ret MRST/13

e SPAC/13
TARP/13
CMAC/13
CMAC/12
SARS/12

TAS/13
CSAT/13
MBSEF/13

9

TIME
1stRUN

50.
50.
50.
51.
51.
51.
52.
51.
52.
52.
51.
53.
52.
52.
52.
53.
53.
53.
53.
53.
53.
59.
55.
53.
53.
55.
54.
55.
56.
56.
58.
57.
57.
57.
58.
56.
58.
58.
59.
59.
57.
59.

31-03-24 / Mission Ridge Ski and BoaLIST: NLW2024.CSV

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING

35
68
41
28
53
87
28
62
35
48
74
15
67
61
73
39
27
78
58
94
86
73
45
69
77
12
76
91
10
38
76
54
54
55
30
87
77
69
10
86
15
96

MARCH 31, 2024

PNSA
TIME TOTAL
2ndRUN TIME
47.01 1:37.36
46.83 1:37.51
47.11 1:37.52
47.14 1:38.42
47.50 1:39.03
47.32 1:39.19
47.10 1:39.38
48.04 1:39.66
47.49 1:39.84
48.35 1:40.83
49.50 1:41.24
48.28 1:41.43
48.85 1:41.52
49.48 1:42.09
49.37 1:42.10
49.63 1:43.02
49.77 1:43.04
49.72 1:43.50
50.59 1:44.17
50.27 1:44.21
50.42 1:44.28
44.59 1:44.32
49.22 1:44.67
51.07 1:44.76
51.36 1:45.13
50.59 1:45.71
51.38 1:46.14
50.68 1:46.59
51.45 1:47.55
52.49 1:48.87
50.76 1:49.52
52.09 1:49.63
52.49 1:50.03
52.79 1:50.34
52.21 1:50.51
54.11 1:50.98
52.51 1:51.28
52.60 1:51.29
53.07 1:52.17
52.40 1:52.26
55.85 1:53.00
54.74 1:54.70

N0869 SF8 / 2

Tag-Heuer CP545 TIMING



MRSEF
Mission Ridge Ski and Board Resort

U.S.

2024 BUDDY WERNER CHAMPS - WOMEN'S SL

SKI & SNOWBOARD

PL BIB
Nr

58 62
59 92
60 50
6l 41
62 85
63 67
2

65 18
66 1
67 48
68 91
69 115
70 45
71 60
72 118
73 90
74 86
75 96
76 105
77 114
78 8
79 113
80 63
81 101
82 102
83 119
84 23
85 73
86 77
87 75
88 21
89 98
90 88
91 58
92 76
93 106
94 74
95 51
96 97
97 13
98 103
99 42

7202062
7333470
7061050
7331741
7016653
7134098
7144823
7343196
7236973
7172240
7332128
6953226
7256566
7037770
7332482
7322460
7333304
7024777
7129193
7183591
7329185
7075366
7045569
7331496
7164811
7183654
7243287
7327571
7243726
7319777
7331117
7314144
7329592
7228905
7331717
7332652
7197395
7249510
7331482
7255752
7329422
7226757

NAT RACE CODE No. N0869
COMPETITOR-—===—=——=——————————— TIME
SURNAME+NAME CLUB/YR 1stRUN
HARDING, Clara WPSC/13 59.78
JONES, Parker CSAT/13 1:01.26
SAWYER, Berkeley LPRT/12 1:00.30
BEDNAREK, Mila MHRTA/13 1:00.09
GIDLEY, Elsa SARS/13 1:07.30
NEWHOUSE, Jessica WPSC/12 59.67
HARMON, Monroe MSSRT/13 1:01.34
CASTELLI-MCCOURT, Emel HART/13 1:00.84
BAMBINO, Gabriella FAST/13 1:00.13
MEYER, Ada TAS/12 1:01.03
ASHMAN, Ella CMAC/13 1:01.59
BATES, Codi SARS/12 1:02.02
WOODS, Harper SPARC/12 1:01.89
WESTERFIELD, Amy TAS/12 1:02.72
PETTERSEN, Kenzie SPAC/13 1:03.21
KREMER, Orianna CMAC/13 1:02.59
RUFF, Matilda SPAC/13 1:02.68
DIES, Avery CSAT/13 1:03.32
YEUNG, Charlotte WPSC/13 1:02.08
EMERICK, Elyse SARS/13 1:02.65
DAUSZ, Eleanor MAC/13 1:09.05
GIAUDRONE, Mila SPAC/13 1:03.76
THEDA, Emily MRT/12 1:02.23
SIMMONDS, Zephyr CMAC/13 1:04.40
MOREL, Evie CMAC/13 1:10.91
WEINERT, Juliette SARS/12 1:02.93
CONNOLLY, Katherine MBSEF/12 1:16.69
GADINO-SANGUANKEO, Lae MRST/13 1:04.22
KEEVER, Talvi WPSC/13 1:04.70
WEISERT, Sophia SPAC/12 1:05.17
EIDE, 1Iselin MHRTA/13 1:03.91
BELKA, Scarlett SPAC/13 1:04.81
OFFENBECHER, FEmma CMAC/12 1:04.58
MENARD, Linden LPRT/12 1:04.72
NEBEL, Penelope MRST/12 1:04.61
HEADRICK, Olivia MRST/12 1:06.36
WEISS, Harper LPRT/12 1:04.22
STEINKE, Scarlet MRT/12 1:07.41
PARAGAS, Paloma CMAC/13 1:06.02
DEHGHAN, Mavya SPARC/12 1:06.38
SALINAS, Amelia SPAC/12 1:06.21
YOHAN, Priscilla SPARC/12 1:06.51

31-03-24 / Mission Ridge Ski and BoaLIST: NLW2024.CSV

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING

FRPRPRPRRPRRRERRRRPR R

MARCH 31, 2024

PNSA
TIME TOTAL
2ndRUN TIME
55.03 1:54.81
54.43 1:55.69
55.47 1:55.77
56.36 1:56.45
49.34 1:56.64
57.46 1:57.13
55.79 1:57.13
56.37 1:57.21
58.09 1:58.22
57.82 1:58.85
57.35 1:58.94
56.96 1:58.98
57.53 1:59.42
56.85 1:59.57
56.83 2:00.04
57.53 2:00.12
57.58 2:00.26
57.33 2:00.65
58.70 2:00.78
58.14 2:00.79
52.22 2:01.27
57.99 2:01.75
59.94 2:02.17
58.04 2:02.44
51.61 2:02.52
59.68 2:02.061
46.89 2:03.58
59.44 2:03.66
59.17 2:03.87
59.41 2:04.58
:00.73 2:04.064
:00.33 2:05.14
:00.86 2:05.44
:01.00 2:05.72
:01.85 2:06.46
:00.99 2:07.35
:03.61 2:07.83
:00.88 2:08.29
:02.42 2:08.44
:02.43 2:08.81
:02.73 2:08.94
:02.49 2:09.00

N0869 SF8 / 3

Tag-Heuer CP545 TIMING



U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD

2024 BUDDY WERNER CHAMPS - WOMEN'S SL

NAT RACE CODE No. N0869

MRSEF MARCH 31, 2024

Mission Ridge Ski and Board Resort PNSA
PL BIB NAT COMPETITOR-—-=======—=—=————————— TIME TIME TOTAL
Nr Nr SURNAME +NAME CLUB/YR 1stRUN 2ndRUN TIME
100 93 7089039 ALLEN, Sofija SARS/13 1:10.72 1:04.46 2:15.18
101 89 7331278 BRAVENEC, Elizabeth SPAC/12 1:10.97 1:07.67 2:18.64
102 56 7333438 LI, Demi SPARC/13 1:15.97 1:08.85 2:24.82
103 107 7236364 ARNOLD, Delanie WPSC/13 1:20.42 1:11.99 2:32.41

NOT PERMITTED TO START 1lst RUN

DID NOT START 1lst RUN

108 7333249 WEAVER, Sloan SPAC/12
104 7333639 GRONEMYER, June MBSEF/13
99 7285516 BENC, Brooklyn SARS/13
78 7103393 WANG, Aria TAS/13
72 7259713 BREINER, Stella CMAC/12
29 7256445 DKEIDEK, Hanna SPARC/12

DID NOT FINISH 1lst RUN

112 7333151 SCHOLL, Charlotte CMAC/12
80 6919690 LEMON, Jordyn SARS/12
65 7319052 TARNOW, Maerin MBSEF/13
59 7145123 BARONI, Jenna SARS/13
38 7129568 GROENKE, Hayden WPSC/13
26 7324698 SIEBENS, Aili MRST/13

4 7027584 ENTROP, Sloane SPAC/13

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN
84 6996501 FREEBOURN, Emory SARS/12 Gate 36
25 7337650 OZEGOVIC, Amina SPAC/13 Gate 36
NOT PERMITTED TO START 2nd RUN

DID NOT START 2nd RUN
16 6898469 GIORDANO, Rachel CSAT/12

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN
87 7332584 GARREN, Makaela MBSEF/13

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN
TECHNICAL DELEGATE

Maynard, Steven (USA)

31-03-24 / Mission Ridge Ski and BoaLIST: NLW2024.CSV N0869 SF8 / 4

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING Tag-Heuer CP545 TIMING



U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD
2024 BUDDY WERNER CHAMPS - WOMEN'S SQ
NAT RACE CODE No. NO0O868

MRSEF MARCH 30, 2024
Mission Ridge Ski and Board Resort PNSA
SKILLS QUEST-PHASE 2 WOMEN
OFFICIAL RESULTS

STRAIGHT
RUN TO FREESKI
OUTSIDE SIDESPLIP WITH
PL Bib COMPETITOR-—————— POLE SKI WITH EDGE POLE TOTAL
Nr SURNAME +NAME CLUB JUMPERS TURNS SET USAGE SCORE
1 24 HOPKINS, Lena WPSC 8 8 8.5 9 33.5
2 15 ALTMAN, Adin CSAT 8.5 7 8.5 9 33
3 14 BERTELL, Kaeli TARP 8.5 8 7.5 9 33
4 10 DOYLE, Madailein CMAC 8.5 7 9 8 32.5
5 30 MCCAIN, Sophia SARS 9 7 8 8 32
PURCHASE,
6 39 Florence CMAC 8 6 8.5 9 31.5
7 46 MALSTROM, Lee MBSEF 8 7 8 8 31
8 11 ENTROP, Sloane SPAC 7 0 8.5 9 30.5
9 16 DAUSZ, Eleanor MAC 7 7 7.5 9 30.5
10 27 CALLAGHAN, Juliet CMAC 7.5 5 8.5 9 30
11 49 VIRDEH, Tarlan SPAC 8.5 8 6.5 7 30
12 2 HANCHETT, Veera WPSC 7.5 7 6.5 9 30
13 23 GIORDANO, Rachel CSAT 8.5 6 8 7 29.5
14 13 SHIPMAN, Madison MRT 8.5 6 8 7 29.5
15 53 KUZEL, Kamila SARS 8.5 5 8 8 29.5
16 36 MALSTROM, Ila MBSEF 8 7 7.5 7 29.5
CONNOLLY,
17 1 Katherine MBSEF 7.5 8 7 7 29.5
18 21 SHIPMAN, Mckenzie MRT 9 5 7 8 29
19 18 CURTIS, Lillian MBSEF 7 7 8 29
20 12 KAPLAN, Ocoee SARS 7.5 5 8 8 28.5
21 109 GIDLEY, Elsa SARS 7.5 7 8 6 28.5
22 48 KELSEY, Makena MRST 8 5 8 7 28
23 52 KUSSICK, Leah CMAC 8 5 7 8 28
24 17 HARMON, Monroe MSSRT 7.5 6 7.5 7 28
BRUEGGEMANN,
25 54 Alice WPSC 7.5 6 7.5 7 28
26 42 GROENKE, Hayden WPSC 6.5 6 7.5 8 28
27 85 BARONI, Jenna SARS 8 4 7.5 8 27.5
28 33 SIEBENS, Aili MRST 7.5 5 8 7 27.5
29 68 WEBB, Sutton SARS 7 5 8.5 7 27.5
30 43 FISHER, Caia SPAC 7.5 6 7 7 27.5
31 112 ALBRIGHT, Stella SARS 6 S 7.5 8 27.5

30-03-24 / Mission Ridge Ski and Board Resort 1



MRSEF

U.S.

SKI & SNOWBOARD

2024 BUDDY WERNER CHAMPS - WOMEN'S SQ

NAT RACE CODE No.

Mission Ridge Ski and Board Resort

PL

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44
45

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60

Bib
Nr

71
61
93

25
81

64

34
121
98

59
51

28
38
89
82
50
29
103
41
57
65

77
69
72
26
40

SKIULTLS

COMPETITOR-——————
SURNAME+NAME

MCELEARNEY,
Margaret

TARNOW, Maerin
WELKER, Libby
SULLIVAN, Eiden
BAKKER, Madlein
HELFRICH, Mazzy
KUJALA, Annabelle
HARDING, Clara
WHITE,
LIEN, Tekla
BATES, Codi

THAYER, Hailey
GADINO-
SANGUANKEO,
Laelia

ALTMAN, Naomi
CASTELLI-MCCOURT,
Emelia

WHITE, Penelope
LEMON, Jordyn
NEBEL, Penelope
SAWYER, Berkeley
OZEGOVIC, Amina
MOREL, Evie
HOFFMAN, Scarlet
UNDERWOOD, Nora

GAFFNEY, Emery
BARBIERI-MINTER,
Makenna

BREINER, Stella
YEUNG, Charlotte
WANG, Aria
BREWER, Vivian

Olivia

N0868

QUEST-PHASE 2

OFFICIAL RESULTS

POLE

CLUB JUMPERS
MRST 7.5
MBSEF 7.5
SARS 7.5
HART 7.5
MRST 6.5
CSAT 6
MRST 7.5
WPSC 7.5
LPRT 7.5
SARS 7.5
SARS 7.5
SARS 7.5
MRST 7
CSAT 7
HART 7
LPRT 7.5
SARS 6.5
MRST 7
LPRT 5.5
SPAC 7.5
CMAC 7
CSAT 6.5
SPAC 7.5
CMAC 7
SARS 7
CMAC 6.5
WPSC

TAS 8
MRT 6.5

30-03-24 / Mission Ridge Ski and Board Resort

OUTSIDE
SKI
TURNS

U~ oy 60 U1 W oY o &Y U1 U O

[© 2O

SO 01w 01 O oy oY U Oy

(O I e I S

STRAIGHT
RUN TO
SIDESPLIP
WITH EDGE
SET

0 00 o

o~ .

(G2 ENC INE)]

MARCH 30,

FREESKI
WITH
POLE

USAGE

~N D 0101 U1 00 J < J oo

Do

O P> O 0O O O J U1 O Wb

o O U1 oY O

TOTAL
SCORE

27
27
26.5
26.5
26.5
26.5
26
26
25.5
25.5
25.5
25.5

25.5
25

25
25
25
25
25
24.5
24.5
24.5
24
24

24

24

24
23.5
23.5



MRSEF

U.S.

SKI & SNOWBOARD

2024 BUDDY WERNER CHAMPS - WOMEN'S SQ

NAT RACE CODE No.

Mission Ridge Ski and Board Resort

PL

61
62
63

64

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

Bib
Nr

60
118
31

66
79
80
115
73
78
67
99
75
58
104
20
97
44
35

86
22
96
106
88
122
102
116
83
100
92

SKIULTLS

COMPETITOR-——————
SURNAME+NAME

DUFF, Claire
FARRIS, Mary Ella

PRETT, Tatum
BAMBINO,
Gabriella
UNDERWOOD,
Emeline

GRAHAM, Brooke
KHUDIA, Pahal
GIAUDRONE, Mila
EVENSON, Maple
GARREN, Cailtyn
JONES, Parker
KEEVER, Talvi
NEWHOUSE, Jessica
ANDERSON, Madelyn
BELKA, Scarlett
OLSEN, Lela
PETKUN, Astrid
STEINKE, Scarlet
BEDNAREK, Mila
SOLONDZ, Allison
FREEBOURN, Emory
EIDE, Iselin
GARREN, Makaela
WHITING, Cora
HEADRICK, Olivia
OFFENBECHER, Emma
RUFF, Matilda
GRONEMYER, June
WEINERT, Juliette
WELSH, Evie

ALLEN, Sofija

N0868

QUEST-PHASE 2

OFFICIAL RESULTS

POLE
JUMPERS

CLUB
SARS
CMAC
TARP

~ U1 o
(GG INE)]

FAST 7

SPAC 7
CMAC 6
TAS
SPAC
MBSEF
MBSEF
CSAT
WPSC
WPSC
CSAT
SPAC
LPRT 6
MBSEF 5
MRT
MHRTA 7.5
MHRTA 6.5
SARS 6
MHRTA 6.5
MBSEF 6
CSAT 5.5
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COMPETITOR-——————
SURNAME+NAME

DIES, Avery
PETTERSEN, Kenzie

YOHAN, Priscilla
FRUHWIRTH,
Allison

THEDA, Emily
BEYREUTHER,
Hadley

WEISERT,
WEISS,
KRUSE, Kaia
SIMMONDS, Zephyr
DEHGHAN, Maya
ASHMAN, Ella
KREMER, Orianna
SCHOLL, Charlotte
MENARD, Linden
ARNOLD, Delanie
WESTERFIELD, Amy
EMERICK, Elyse
MEYER, Ada

LI, Demi

WOODS, Harper
PARAGAS, Paloma

DKEIDEK, Hanna
BRAVENEC,
Elizabeth

Sophia
Harper
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